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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        CHIP    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Erik Bandy             OVM           1/32     1:35:03    6:07     1:35:06
2     Chase Atkinson         M2039         1/32     1:48:56    7:01     1:49:01
3     Josh Madsen            M4059         1/29     1:49:19    7:02     1:49:22
4     Michael Mallon         M4059         2/29     1:52:10    7:13     1:52:12
5     Randy Laing            M2039         2/32     1:58:43    7:39     1:58:46
6     Steven Schaefer        M2039         3/32     1:59:23    7:41     1:59:24
7     Alexander Frey         M4059         3/29     2:01:49    7:51     2:01:53
8     Fillan Grady           M2039         4/32     2:02:30    7:56     2:03:13
9     Clark Purnell          M2039         5/32     2:03:19    7:57     2:03:24
10    Zach Hill              M2039         6/32     2:05:14    8:04     2:05:17
11    Eric Monahan           M2039         7/32     2:05:33    8:05     2:05:39
12    Sarah Kromminga        OVF           1/20     2:10:03    8:24     2:10:22
13    Andrew Davis           M2039         8/32     2:10:41    8:25     2:10:47
14    Nicholas Newbury       M2039         9/32     2:11:02    8:27     2:11:11
15    Mathieu Cagnard        M4059         4/29     2:11:50    8:30     2:11:56
16    Beth Dove              F2039         1/20     2:12:15    8:31     2:12:22
17    John Stonebarger       M4059         5/29     2:13:26    8:35     2:13:28
18    Sean Svarc             M4059         6/29     2:13:21    8:36     2:13:37
19    Stacy Purnell          F2039         2/20     2:13:33    8:37     2:13:46
20    Thomas Schneider       M2039        10/32     2:13:38    8:37     2:13:50
21    Aaron Riley            M2039        11/32     2:15:32    8:44     2:15:47
22    Benoit Davy            M4059         7/29     2:17:46    8:53     2:18:01
23    Jennifer Oliver        F4059         1/36     2:19:41    9:02     2:20:27
24    Kirsten Leff           F4059         2/36     2:21:12    9:06     2:21:25
25    Ryan Coon              M2039        12/32     2:21:16    9:08     2:21:46
26    Benjamin Bormann       M2039        13/32     2:24:02    9:18     2:24:32
27    Matthew Dunning        M4059         8/29     2:26:16    9:25     2:26:23
28    Mandy Young            F2039         3/20     2:26:35    9:27     2:26:44
29    Christa Buenting       F4059         3/36     2:26:41    9:27     2:26:55
30    Chelsea Bilskemper     F2039         4/20     2:27:53    9:32     2:28:00
31    Eric Munson            M2039        14/32     2:28:26    9:34     2:28:40
32    John Kromminga         M4059         9/29     2:29:45    9:40     2:30:05
33    Nick Summers           M4059        10/29     2:30:51    9:44     2:31:10
34    Abby Martin            F2039         5/20     2:31:39    9:47     2:31:55
35    Jessica Wade           F019           1/2     2:31:46    9:48     2:32:17
36    Jordan Immerfall       M2039        15/32     2:31:38    9:49     2:32:34
37    Don Montgomery         M4059        11/29     2:33:05    9:52     2:33:15
38    Humberto Martinez      M2039        16/32     2:33:44    9:55     2:34:00
39    Curran Putney          M2039        17/32     2:36:27   10:07     2:37:08
40    Gary Watts             M60127         1/5     2:37:41   10:09     2:37:45
41    Melissa Young          F4059         4/36     2:38:57   10:15     2:39:10
42    Michael Gaunt          M4059        12/29     2:39:00   10:15     2:39:10
43    Nicolas Shaffer        M2039        18/32     2:38:41   10:15     2:39:17
44    Rob Morrison           M2039        19/32     2:42:40   10:30     2:43:10
45    Julie Soucinek         F4059         5/36     2:43:00   10:31     2:43:24
46    Wilma Osmun            F4059         6/36     2:43:40   10:33     2:43:51
47    Dave Stock             M4059        13/29     2:44:25   10:41     2:45:50
48    John Hall              M2039        20/32     2:45:57   10:44     2:46:48
49    Jacob Pilcher          M2039        21/32     2:46:41   10:46     2:47:14
50    Jill Schwarte          F4059         7/36     2:47:23   10:49     2:47:55
51    Drew Croegaert         M2039        22/32     2:47:36   10:50     2:48:19
52    Richard Hoover         M2039        23/32     2:48:22   10:53     2:49:11
53    Kimberly Slininger     F2039         6/20     2:48:39   10:54     2:49:14
54    Monica Meeker          F4059         8/36     2:49:08   10:55     2:49:40
55    Aj Stutzman            M2039        24/32     2:49:21   10:56     2:49:57
56    Kyle Jensen            M4059        14/29     2:49:37   10:57     2:49:58
57    Sunny Holub            F4059         9/36     2:51:08   11:03     2:51:41
58    Carrie Striegel        F4059        10/36     2:51:54   11:05     2:52:11
59    Mike Shotwell          M4059        15/29     2:52:43   11:08     2:52:50
60    Kathleen Magoon        F60127         1/2     2:53:35   11:12     2:53:59
61    John Crane             M2039        25/32     2:54:25   11:17     2:55:18
62    Romy Bolton            F4059        11/36     2:56:34   11:24     2:57:10
63    Donna Davis-Day        F4059        12/36     2:57:21   11:27     2:57:47
64    Jose Estrada           M4059        16/29     2:57:57   11:29     2:58:20
65    Sam Brown              M2039        26/32     2:58:19   11:32     2:59:13
66    Cathy Steines          F4059        13/36     2:58:36   11:33     2:59:19
67    Dave Barton            M4059        17/29     3:01:20   11:42     3:01:43
68    Cathy May              F4059        14/36     3:01:29   11:44     3:02:09
69    Mindy Walderbach       F2039         7/20     3:01:28   11:44     3:02:09
70    Zach Hickman           M4059        18/29     3:02:00   11:46     3:02:53
71    Joe Mischka            M4059        19/29     3:02:20   11:46     3:02:54
72    Steve Foster           M4059        20/29     3:03:11   11:49     3:03:31
73    Michael Duffy          M4059        21/29     3:03:13   11:49     3:03:41
74    Janis Duffy            F4059        15/36     3:03:12   11:49     3:03:41
75    Ken Clary              M4059        22/29     3:03:51   11:52     3:04:25
76    Tina Stoner            F4059        16/36     3:04:01   11:53     3:04:42
77    Taylor Schram          F2039         8/20     3:06:35   12:02     3:06:53
78    Allan Brecher          M60127         2/5     3:07:31   12:05     3:07:43
79    Lauren Cronbaugh       F4059        17/36     3:09:20   12:13     3:09:46
80    Lisa Wilson            F4059        18/36     3:09:20   12:13     3:09:46
81    Catherine Nicholas     F4059        19/36     3:12:16   12:26     3:13:10
82    Michelle Lecaptain     F2039         9/20     3:13:03   12:28     3:13:47
83    Dave Jessen            M60127         3/5     3:13:51   12:30     3:14:16
84    Rob Wagner             M4059        23/29     3:14:03   12:31     3:14:31
85    Mark Lucas             M4059        24/29     3:15:52   12:38     3:16:11
86    Mary Brown             F2039        10/20     3:15:35   12:39     3:16:27
87    Stacia Shirey          F4059        20/36     3:17:02   12:43     3:17:36
88    Warren Feerer          M60127         4/5     3:18:29   12:47     3:18:34
89    Jaxon Rudish           M019           1/1     3:18:03   12:47     3:18:40
90    Katrina Rudish         F4059        21/36     3:18:03   12:47     3:18:40
91    Jennifer Kownacki      F4059        22/36     3:21:12   12:58     3:21:31
92    Margaret Horsfield     F2039        11/20     3:21:33   12:59     3:21:47
93    Regina Malaska         F2039        12/20     3:25:49   13:17     3:26:24
94    Amanda Crooks          F4059        23/36     3:25:49   13:18     3:26:38
95    Megan Cooper           F2039        13/20     3:26:50   13:20     3:27:14
96    Justin Newnum          M2039        27/32     3:27:30   13:24     3:28:04
97    Ryan Tresnak           M4059        25/29     3:29:46   13:36     3:31:10
98    Molly Klinger          F2039        14/20     3:33:11   13:45     3:33:38
99    Kent Cowgill           M4059        26/29     3:33:11   13:45     3:33:38
100   Bryant Gilbert         M2039        28/32     3:33:09   13:46     3:33:48
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101   Michaela Nelson        F2039        15/20     3:33:57   13:49     3:34:37
102   Wendy Novak            F4059        24/36     3:35:33   13:54     3:36:03
103   Lois Cahill            F4059        25/36     3:35:33   13:54     3:36:03
104   Tia Brown              F019           2/2     3:36:40   13:58     3:36:59
105   Katie Lethem           F2039        16/20     3:37:06   14:00     3:37:23
106   Angie Maske-Berka      F2039        17/20     3:36:48   14:00     3:37:33
107   Sue Ward               F4059        26/36     3:37:39   14:03     3:38:11
108   Kristine Tharp         F4059        27/36     3:37:20   14:03     3:38:11
109   Stephanie Simpson      F4059        28/36     3:38:40   14:07     3:39:17
110   Debbie Ruckdaschel     F4059        29/36     3:38:40   14:07     3:39:17
111   Ashley Ferrel          F2039        18/20     3:38:54   14:07     3:39:25
112   Kara Nordberg          F2039        19/20     3:41:55   14:17     3:41:55
113   Marci Williams         F4059        30/36     3:41:36   14:19     3:42:22
114   Jeff Sebille           M4059        27/29     3:42:47   14:23     3:43:34
115   Craig Giebel           M4059        28/29     3:52:07   14:59     3:52:49
116   Lisa Wells             F60127         2/2     3:58:07   15:21     3:58:34
117   Darren Edwardsen       M2039        29/32     4:05:43   15:53     4:06:38
118   Shawn Naeve            F4059        31/36     4:15:54   16:31     4:16:32
119   Amanda Rusk            F2039        20/20     4:17:31   16:38     4:18:29
120   Tara Rapien            F4059        32/36     4:17:32   16:38     4:18:29
121   Sheryl Becker          F4059        33/36     4:18:51   16:42     4:19:33
122   Sarah Pauley           F4059        34/36     4:21:07   16:51     4:21:51
123   Randy Cogan            M60127         5/5     4:23:32   17:01     4:24:21
124   Kelly Steele           M4059        29/29     4:23:30   17:01     4:24:22
125   Glenn Fernetti         M2039        30/32     4:30:49   17:28     4:31:13
126   Danny Garcia           M2039        31/32     4:53:34   18:56     4:54:02
127   Susan Wynne            F4059        35/36     5:01:54   19:30     5:02:52
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